
RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 278 1 8 : 5 2 , 0 0 
2 31 Ebmer, Johannes www.prinzbike.at - intrinsic AK 272 2 9 : 1 4 , 5 0 
3 13 Schinwald, Franz Team3Weissbier AK 273 3 9 : 1 8 , 2 0 
4 45 Hufnagl, Fränky RC Frankenmarkt AK 185 1 9 : 2 0 , 7 0 
5 49 Reindl, Raimund RC Trumerseen AK 185 2 9 : 2 3 , 0 0 
6 52 Achleitner, Wolfgang SV-Wolfexpress AK 191 3 9 : 2 6 , 2 0 
7 9 Mair, Josef Team 3Weissbier AK 180 4 9 : 4 4 , 1 0 
8 7 Kumeth, Johannes SC Anger AK 271 4 9 : 5 1 , 0 0 
9 73 Greisberger, Georg Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 100 5 9 : 5 6 , 3 0 

10 37 Preinstorfer, Alexader RSV Freilassing AK 272 5 9 : 5 8 , 8 0 
11 69 Schreiner, Patrik Team Alpha Tischlerei Grömer AK 194 6 1 0 : 0 0 , 1 0 
12 70 Hraschan, Peter SV Lengau AK 270 6 1 0 : 0 0 , 8 0 
13 48 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 7 1 0 : 0 3 , 6 0 
14 3 Baumgartner, Markus Bike Friends Salzburg AK 271 8 1 0 : 0 5 , 2 0 
15 35 Egenhofer, Robert RSV Freilassing AK 367 1 1 0 : 0 6 , 0 0 
16 8 Lüftinger, Marcel Bike Racing Team Traunsee AK 199 7 1 0 : 0 7 , 0 0 
17 26 Teufl, Felix BikeFriendsSalzburg AK 366 2 1 0 : 0 9 , 2 0 
18 72 Schmidlechner, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 187 8 1 0 : 0 9 , 9 0 
19 6 Kronsteiner, Wolfgang Team3Weissbier AK 187 9 1 0 : 1 5 , 2 0 
20 10 Pernwieser, Ingo RC Statistenrolle AK 272 9 1 0 : 1 6 , 3 0 
21 19 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 367 3 1 0 : 1 6 , 9 0 
22 68 Graus, Lukas Radteam Wörgl JU05 1 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 0 
23 14 Worzfeld, Martin Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 188 10 1 0 : 2 5 , 9 0 
24 4 Goldberger, Andreas Bike Friends Salzburg AK 272 10 1 0 : 3 0 , 5 0 
25 5 Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 11 1 0 : 4 3 , 5 0 
26 77 Söllinger, Sabine Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D89 1 1 0 : 4 3 , 6 0 
27 76 Fahrenberger, Hubert Bernis Bikeshop AK 363 4 1 0 : 4 4 , 8 0 
28 47 Schmidhuber, Günter RC ARBÖ Bischofshofen AK 274 12 1 0 : 4 8 , 3 0 
29 43 Hausch, Wolfgang AK 180 11 1 1 : 0 0 , 1 0 
30 20 Kieleithner, Stefan RC Frankenmarkt AK 277 13 1 1 : 0 4 , 3 0 
31 22 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 5 1 1 : 0 6 , 6 0 
32 66 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK 278 14 1 1 : 0 8 , 1 0 
33 11 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK D71 2 1 1 : 0 9 , 1 0 
34 12 Schimmerl, Ferdinand Team 3Weissbier AK 369 6 1 1 : 0 9 , 4 0 
35 41 Wright, James RadUNION Salzburg AK 274 15 1 1 : 1 2 , 9 0 
36 39 Schlager, Kurt RadUNION Salzburg AK 366 7 1 1 : 1 7 , 2 0 
37 40 Trinker, Hannes Team3Weissbier AK 271 16 1 1 : 1 9 , 1 0 
38 44 Hettegger, Anna Lauftreff Nussdorf AK D87 3 1 1 : 2 4 , 1 0 
39 42 Schinwald, Johann Team 3Weissbier AK 275 17 1 1 : 3 3 , 6 0 
40 21 Laimer, Andreas (Joe) Radteam Oberhofen AK 279 18 1 1 : 3 4 , 1 0 
41 27 Pecher, Andreas O-Yeah AK 182 12 1 1 : 4 2 , 6 0 
42 16 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 8 1 1 : 4 9 , 9 0 
43 71 Spicker, Marco IBG Lenzing AK 272 19 1 1 : 5 7 , 5 0 
44 46 Schrangl, Angelika AK D85 4 1 2 : 0 0 , 6 0 
45 65 Teufl, Vanessa RadUNION Salzburg AK D92 5 1 2 : 0 2 , 4 0 
46 28 Weber, Corinna Bikefriends Salzburg AK D93 6 1 2 : 0 3 , 4 0 
47 30 Rizmann, Erich Radclub Schwanenstadt AK 455 1 1 2 : 0 8 , 2 0 
48 74 Gottholmseder, Markus Team Alpha Tischlerei Grömer AK 274 20 1 2 : 1 6 , 8 0 
49 24 Laimer, Veronika Radteam Oberhofen AK D83 7 1 2 : 1 8 , 8 0 
50 33 Giglmayr, Franz Lauftreff Nussdorf AK 458 2 1 3 : 1 5 , 1 0 
51 32 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 2 1 4 : 0 4 , 8 0 
52 51 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen AK 275 21 1 4 : 3 1 , 6 0 
53 36 Marzinke, Yvonne RC ARBÖ SK Vöest AK D76 8 1 4 : 3 4 , 9 0 
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RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Graus, Lukas Radteam Wörgl JU05 1 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 0 
2 32 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 2 1 4 : 0 4 , 8 0 

RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  AK D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Söllinger, Sabine Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D89 1 1 0 : 4 3 , 6 0 
2 11 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK D71 2 1 1 : 0 9 , 1 0 
3 44 Hettegger, Anna Lauftreff Nussdorf AK D87 3 1 1 : 2 4 , 1 0 
4 46 Schrangl, Angelika AK D85 4 1 2 : 0 0 , 6 0 
5 65 Teufl, Vanessa RadUNION Salzburg AK D92 5 1 2 : 0 2 , 4 0 
6 28 Weber, Corinna Bikefriends Salzburg AK D93 6 1 2 : 0 3 , 4 0 
7 24 Laimer, Veronika Radteam Oberhofen AK D83 7 1 2 : 1 8 , 8 0 
8 36 Marzinke, Yvonne RC ARBÖ SK Vöest AK D76 8 1 4 : 3 4 , 9 0 

RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 45 Hufnagl, Fränky RC Frankenmarkt AK 185 1 9 : 2 0 , 7 0 
2 49 Reindl, Raimund RC Trumerseen AK 185 2 9 : 2 3 , 0 0 
3 52 Achleitner, Wolfgang SV-Wolfexpress AK 191 3 9 : 2 6 , 2 0 
4 9 Mair, Josef Team 3Weissbier AK 180 4 9 : 4 4 , 1 0 
5 73 Greisberger, Georg Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 100 5 9 : 5 6 , 3 0 
6 69 Schreiner, Patrik Team Alpha Tischlerei Grömer AK 194 6 1 0 : 0 0 , 1 0 
7 8 Lüftinger, Marcel Bike Racing Team Traunsee AK 199 7 1 0 : 0 7 , 0 0 
8 72 Schmidlechner, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 187 8 1 0 : 0 9 , 9 0 
9 6 Kronsteiner, Wolfgang Team3Weissbier AK 187 9 1 0 : 1 5 , 2 0 

10 14 Worzfeld, Martin Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 188 10 1 0 : 2 5 , 9 0 
11 43 Hausch, Wolfgang AK 180 11 1 1 : 0 0 , 1 0 
12 27 Pecher, Andreas O-Yeah AK 182 12 1 1 : 4 2 , 6 0 

RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 278 1 8 : 5 2 , 0 0 
2 31 Ebmer, Johannes www.prinzbike.at - intrinsic AK 272 2 9 : 1 4 , 5 0 
3 13 Schinwald, Franz Team3Weissbier AK 273 3 9 : 1 8 , 2 0 
4 7 Kumeth, Johannes SC Anger AK 271 4 9 : 5 1 , 0 0 
5 37 Preinstorfer, Alexader RSV Freilassing AK 272 5 9 : 5 8 , 8 0 
6 70 Hraschan, Peter SV Lengau AK 270 6 1 0 : 0 0 , 8 0 
7 48 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 7 1 0 : 0 3 , 6 0 
8 3 Baumgartner, Markus Bike Friends Salzburg AK 271 8 1 0 : 0 5 , 2 0 
9 10 Pernwieser, Ingo RC Statistenrolle AK 272 9 1 0 : 1 6 , 3 0 

10 4 Goldberger, Andreas Bike Friends Salzburg AK 272 10 1 0 : 3 0 , 5 0 
11 5 Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 11 1 0 : 4 3 , 5 0 
12 47 Schmidhuber, Günter RC ARBÖ Bischofshofen AK 274 12 1 0 : 4 8 , 3 0 
13 20 Kieleithner, Stefan RC Frankenmarkt AK 277 13 1 1 : 0 4 , 3 0 
14 66 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK 278 14 1 1 : 0 8 , 1 0 
15 41 Wright, James RadUNION Salzburg AK 274 15 1 1 : 1 2 , 9 0 
16 40 Trinker, Hannes Team3Weissbier AK 271 16 1 1 : 1 9 , 1 0 
17 42 Schinwald, Johann Team 3Weissbier AK 275 17 1 1 : 3 3 , 6 0 
18 21 Laimer, Andreas (Joe) Radteam Oberhofen AK 279 18 1 1 : 3 4 , 1 0 

Tria Seite  2 / 3

16.08.2019  -  21:34:54

5. Sommerholzer Bergsprint



RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

19 71 Spicker, Marco IBG Lenzing AK 272 19 1 1 : 5 7 , 5 0 
20 74 Gottholmseder, Markus Team Alpha Tischlerei Grömer AK 274 20 1 2 : 1 6 , 8 0 
21 51 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen AK 275 21 1 4 : 3 1 , 6 0 

RR-Wertung  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 35 Egenhofer, Robert RSV Freilassing AK 367 1 1 0 : 0 6 , 0 0 
2 26 Teufl, Felix BikeFriendsSalzburg AK 366 2 1 0 : 0 9 , 2 0 
3 19 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 367 3 1 0 : 1 6 , 9 0 
4 76 Fahrenberger, Hubert Bernis Bikeshop AK 363 4 1 0 : 4 4 , 8 0 
5 22 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 5 1 1 : 0 6 , 6 0 
6 12 Schimmerl, Ferdinand Team 3Weissbier AK 369 6 1 1 : 0 9 , 4 0 
7 39 Schlager, Kurt RadUNION Salzburg AK 366 7 1 1 : 1 7 , 2 0 
8 16 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 8 1 1 : 4 9 , 9 0 
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